Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction
Current limitation reactor
Series/Type:  BD-050/BD-100/BD-200
Ordering code: B44066T….E400/E480
Date:  December 2010
Version:  1
Content of header bars 1 and 2 of data sheet will be automatically entered in headers and footers! Please fill in the
table and then change the color to "white". This ensures that the table disappears (invisible) for the customer PDF.
Don't change formatting when entering or pasting text in the table and don't add any cell or line in and to it!
Identification/Classification 1
(header 1 + top left bar):
Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction
Identification/Classification 2
(hear 2 + bottom left header bar):
Current limitation reactor
B44066T….E400/E480
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of Withdrawal Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments
B44066T0200E480 B44066T0200L480 2018-10-26 2019-01-31 2019-04-30
B44066T0200E400 B44066T0200L480 2018-10-26 2019-01-31 2019-04-30
B44066T0100E480 B44066T0100L480 2018-10-26 2019-01-31 2019-04-30
For further information please contact your nearest EPCOS sales office, which will also support you in selecting a suitable substitute. The
addresses of our worldwide sales network are presented at www.epcos.com/sales.
Preliminary data (optional):
(if necessary)
FILM PFC PM
B44066T0100E400 B44066T0100L480 2018-10-26 2019-01-31 2019-04-30
B44066T0050E480 B44066T0050L480 2018-10-26 2019-01-31 2019-04-30
B44066T0050E400 B44066T0050L480 2018-10-26 2019-01-31 2019-04-30
Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction B44066T….E400/E480
Current limitation reactor BD-050/BD-100/BD-200
FILM PFC PM December 2010
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 2 of 5